7210% OIF/EL9/2009 - 14,5%: 977 MIRES O WIREFORY O OA A Day A. T. T. CHOFFE 198 Division of Corporations - Property of Contract of Contrac	2009 at 1:1:5 4%

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

**Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H09000012422 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

 Account Name
 : HUBCO

 Account Number
 : 104662003400

 Phone
 : (516) 935-3940

 Fax Number
 : (516) 935-3088

## FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION



Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

JAN 21 2009 D. A. WHITE

1/19/2009

d 02 NAL 1007

Di H

DEPA

09 JAN 20

NH 8: 01

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

) <b>4</b> ,		
09,01/	ASSAULTOSQUISONNREDSOULDOWERED BY ORCAFAX RAGE OLIZIOPPAGE OLIZIOPPAGE OLIZIOPPAGE	41 1:05 4 (
2 6 7 2 6 7	Page 1 of Hoppeop124Pa	ç Ü Â
	FILED	
	ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION 2009 JAN 20 P 12: 45	-
The un Corpo	SECRETARY OF STATE oration Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation under the Florida Business_AHASSEE	
The na	ARTICLE I NAME ame of the corporation shall be:	
•	SRQ Marketing Inc.	
The pri	ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE rincipal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:	
	SRQ Marketing Inc.	
	7118 Beechmont Terrace	
	Bradenton, FL 34202	
	ARTICLE III SHARES	
The nu	umber of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:	
	1,500 Shares at no Par Value	
11h	ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS	
1 110 1181	ana aran aran eas or me mutrar rekraretoo agem ra:	
	Laura A. Pinm 1800 Second Street, Suite 745	
	Saratota, FL 34236	

Prepared By: Bruce B. Hubbard 77 East John St. Hicksville, New York 11801 1-516-935-3940

H09000012422

•

F

•••	11:54 191AM @OB00E POWERED: BYBIORCARAXL90MMRH0500; DOWE/PAGE)	)12422
	ARTICLES V INITIAL OFFICER(S)/DIRECTOR(S)	
The name(s) and	street address(es) and title(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is(are):	
	David Lacy - President/Director 7118 Beechmont Terrace Bradenton, FL 34202	
The name(s) and	ARTICLES VI INCORPORATOR(S) street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is(are):	
	David Lacy 7118 Beechmont Terrace Bradenton, FL 34202	
The undersigned	incorporator(s) has(have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this	1
<u>16th</u> day	of <u>January</u> 2009.	
o int		
[hud]	<u>c.</u>	
David Lacy - 50	urante	

.

;

۰.

•

.

H09000012422

- -



H09000012422